© ooy 1 gy O el 0 gES —

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

SNP regata - Piestany - 06.05.2023

Klub

Veslarsky klub Sifava Pie$tany
TJ Jiskra Trebon
Spolocenstvo klubov
Veslarsky klub Hodonin z.s.
VK Morévia UH

STU Bratislava

VK Olomouc

VK Perun Ostrava

SVK Bratislava

Jiskra Otrokovice
Veslarsky klub Sintava
MVK Hana

VK Slovacko

WRC Donaubund

Medailova Statistika
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